wiki.openmoko.org

Map Overlay

Visits

Jan 1, 2009 - Jan 31, 2009

Comparing to: Site

1 HEN 21057

150,022 visits came from 178 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
150,022

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Germany
United States
Italy

France

United Kingdom
Spain
Switzerland
China

Taiwan

Russia

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
3.54 00:05:34 41.88%
Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.54 (0.00%) 00:05:34 (0.00%) 41.78% (0.25%)
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site
21,057 3.92 00:06:19
20,678 3.00 00:04:23
11,644 3.72 00:06:06
10,693 3.54 00:05:16
5,068 3.08 00:04:46
4,839 3.64 00:05:17
4,830 3.94 00:06:41
4,744 3.83 00:06:20
4,658 4.14 00:05:56
4,366 3.49 00:04:38
1

Bounc

e Rate

46.13%
Site Avg:
46.13% (0.00%)

% New Visits

34.83%
55.57%
41.76%
42.49%
51.05%
40.26%
28.43%
39.86%
27.89%

39.85%

Bounce Rate

41.47%
53.91%
40.76%
44.53%
53.79%
40.05%
40.91%
44.27%
46.16%

48.26%

Google Analytics



Poland
Canada

Netherlands

Czech Republic

India
Belgium
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Australia
Finland
Vietnam
Brazil
Denmark
Mexico
South Korea
Slovakia
Portugal
Hungary
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Greece
Ireland
Israel
Romania
Japan
Croatia
Argentina
New Zealand
(not set)
Philippines
Pakistan
Singapore
Lithuania
Turkey

Hong Kong

4,284
3,985
3,849
3,691
3,211
3,135
2,916
2,712
2,674
2,299
2,032
1,699
1,488
1,406
1,060
976
797
766
703
660
650
646
643
627
525
509
493
487
456
437
412
383
382
370
342

327

3.29

3.38

4.02

3.98

2.93

3.75

4.09

3.71

3.583

2.90

3.47

4.79

3.10

3.56

3.04

4.82

3.50

3.84

251

3.61

2.82

3.71

3.37

4.09

3.08

3.00

2.87

3.01

3.34

2.74

2.73

3.40

3.53

2.78

231

2.25

00:04:45

00:05:40

00:06:13

00:06:07

00:05:19

00:05:41

00:06:44

00:06:22

00:06:50

00:04:36

00:06:10

00:10:26

00:04:20

00:04:56

00:06:56

00:06:53

00:05:05

00:04:42

00:02:54

00:05:01

00:03:36

00:06:17

00:05:46

00:11:22

00:04:25

00:03:44

00:04:25

00:03:43

00:04:53

00:04:13

00:04:57

00:07:15

00:05:31

00:03:39

00:02:02

00:02:23

30.79%

43.56%

35.39%

27.04%

48.30%

32.92%

31.28%

38.27%

27.82%

39.32%

36.37%

44.20%

60.28%

28.66%

43.40%

44.77%

43.29%

49.74%

61.31%

35.76%

55.23%

47.37%

49.92%

43.54%

61.71%

61.69%

25.56%

56.88%

42.98%

66.59%

59.22%

34.46%

62.30%

40.00%

79.53%

70.95%

47.15%
49.46%
41.31%
41.15%
53.85%
41.37%
41.56%
43.14%
44.13%
50.76%
44.93%
38.85%
52.62%
43.53%
47.36%
43.14%
41.91%
45.04%
56.90%
41.67%
60.46%
42.57%
46.19%
43.06%
49.52%
54.22%
50.10%
46.20%
45.18%
63.62%
52.43%
44.91%
51.05%
50.54%
61.11%

62.08%

Google Analytics



Slovenia
South Africa
Malaysia
Colombia
Estonia
Thailand
Chile
Indonesia
Luxembourg
Belarus
Serbia
Costa Rica
Venezuela
Jordan
Uruguay
Latvia

Iran

Egypt

Saint Lucia
Iceland

Peru

Algeria
Sudan
United Arab Emirates
Cyprus
Morocco
Saudi Arabia
Moldova
Qatar
Senegal
Andorra
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Dominican Republic
Tunisia
Bahrain

Kenya

303
302
278
274
272
239
223
209
190
188
180
173
129
118
110
109
100
85
76
71
70
66
61
55
54
54
52
46
46
45
45
42
4
40
40
39

2.31

2.61

2.76

3.38

3.69

2.78

3.22

2.18

4.56

3.53

3.68

3.66

2.57

4.50

3.26

3.02

2.68

3.44

1.05

2.77

2.20

511

7.31

1.87

3.28

1.98

2.50

2.65

2.61

5.42

2.62

2.05

341

2.42

5.25

3.36

00:02:26

00:04:34

00:04:14

00:03:53

00:06:29

00:05:09

00:04:26

00:03:06

00:07:47

00:05:21

00:05:01

00:07:09

00:02:51

00:10:39

00:04:09

00:04:15

00:03:27

00:04:20

00:00:07

00:04:15

00:01:42

00:08:16

00:09:12

00:01:18

00:04:18

00:01:05

00:01:10

00:04:03

00:02:28

00:14:27

00:02:52

00:02:23

00:02:57

00:02:32

00:03:09

00:02:11

65.35%

56.95%

59.71%

67.52%

33.09%

61.51%

54.26%

82.30%

42.11%

44.15%

52.78%

31.79%

79.07%

15.25%

54.55%

72.48%

76.00%

62.35%

1.32%

28.17%

70.00%

45.45%

59.02%

90.91%

51.85%

83.33%

92.31%

56.52%

52.17%

28.89%

17.78%

71.43%

82.93%

85.00%

30.00%

35.90%

58.42%
54.64%
58.63%
48.18%
45.22%
61.09%
50.22%
61.24%
38.42%
44.68%
46.67%
36.99%
56.59%
38.14%
40.91%
55.05%
58.00%
61.18%
98.68%
53.52%
70.00%
36.36%
29.51%
69.09%
40.74%
62.96%
57.69%
50.00%
58.70%
28.89%
51.11%
64.29%
31.71%
67.50%
42.50%

38.46%

Google Analytics



Macau SAR China

Namibia
Ecuador
Guadeloupe
Kuwait
Mongolia
Macedonia
Maldives
Kazakhstan
Puerto Rico
Sri Lanka
Armenia
Nigeria
Liechtenstein
Guatemala
Jamaica
Bolivia

New Caledonia

38
36
35
33
33
32
30
30
30
29
28
27
25
25
24
24
23
22

3.47

6.00

251

2.27

3.64

2.56

3.23

7.40

3.43

3.55

1.36

4.07

1.80

2.40

2.79

2.21

2.48

3.18

00:06:21

00:14:50

00:03:01

00:04:37

00:05:46

00:01:50

00:03:42

00:13:26

00:07:12

00:05:05

00:01:02

00:10:11

00:01:30

00:01:18

00:07:12

00:02:11

00:04:58

00:03:40

5.26%

50.00%

65.71%

57.58%

57.58%

40.62%

80.00%

40.00%

46.67%

89.66%

100.00%

25.93%

68.00%

12.00%

79.17%

66.67%

91.30%

27.27%

31.58%
22.22%
45.71%
63.64%
48.48%
65.62%
43.33%
30.00%
33.33%
58.62%
78.57%
33.33%
64.00%
56.00%
45.83%
75.00%
60.87%
40.91%
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